STAR. CAS KAT.

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20

10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
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TEST 2000 METRU NA TRENAZERU, 15. 10. 2022
STARTOVNI LISTINA

PRIJMENI
STRAKA
HODNY

SYROVATKA

NEMECEK
STRELBA
HOLY
SUCHANEK
DVORNIK
HOUSKA
ATANASOV
KOSATKO
SVOBODA
TAJBR
KOLISEK
DOCEKAL
BURDA
ZITNIK
NOVAK
HUSARIK
NOVOTNY
KOZELSKY
KOZzAK
LADIN
SYRUCEK
JANDL
VLCEK
HAJEK
MACURA
CHLEBOUN
HERMAN
HENDRYCH
SNAIDR
POLDAUF
JozIC

PROKS
PRIHODA

PANCHARTEK

MAREK
KORECEK
KRUZA
HYBNER
CHYTIL
CETKOVSKY
KOLINEK
KOBZINEK
PAVELKA
KONECNY
KOURIL
FOLTYN
VAVRIK

IMENO
Matéj
Alex
Lukas
Matous
Antonin

Matyas Jan

Lukas
David
Martin
Samuel
Radovan
Lukas
Matyas
David
Simon
Patrik
Samuel

Alex
Marek

Frantisek

Vojtéch
Filip
Mikulas
Jakub
Jachym
Matéj
Filip
Krystof
Marek
Lukas
Ondrej
Pavel
Alex
Alex

Adam
Jan
Tomas
Krystof
Karel
Adam
Simon
Ondfej
Theodor
Lukas
Jan
Michal
Stépan
Adam
Simon
Lukas

KLUB

UHHR
UHHR
CVKP
CVKP
CVKP
CVKP
CVKP
CVKP
CVKP
SLAV
SLAV
SLAV
SLAV
NERA
NERA
NERA
NERA
BREC
BREC
BLES
BLES
BLES
BLES
BLES
BLES
BLES
VKSM
VKSM
VKSM
VKSM
VKSM
VKSM
VKSM
VKSM

NYMB
PARD

PARD

PARD

PARD

HODN
HODN
HODN
HODN
HODN
HODN
HODN
HODN
HODN
HODN
HODN



11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20

11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
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TEST 2000 METRU NA TRENAZERU, 15. 10. 2022

STARTOVNI LISTINA

BOLDIS
JIRIK
PESINA
SVASTA
MACHACEK
PROCHAZKA
VOKALEK
FRONK
SMEJKAL
CECH
VALSA
MUSKA
BLAHA
HOREJSEK
NOVOTNY
LASOTA
HAVLICEK

SMETANA
HONIG
KALINA
PAVLOUSEK
KALOD
BREZNOVSKY
KRAL
ZARUBA
ZADAK
PRIKOPA
PATAK
PRIBIL
SOLLE
PROCHAZKA
BUBNIAK
SKLENAR

DOHNALOVA
DOLECKOVA
VYHNALOVA
PORSOVA
KUBATOVA
KLAPACOVA
PAVLASKOVA
FOREJTOVA
BARTAKOVA
TUMOVA
BLAHOVA
KRPCOVA
JANSTOVA
STERBOVA
WANDROLOVA
VACHKOVA

Adam
Filip
Ondfrej
Karel
Tadeas
Jan
Miroslav
Stépan
Matéj
Jaroslav
Jan
Matéj
Krystof
Matyas
Ondfrej
Jan
Zdenék

Jiri
Radim
Maxim
Pavel
Matéj
Cedrik
Tomas
Ondrej
Lukas
Jan

Jan
Antonin
Radovan
Erik
Michael
David

Katefina
Emma
Lucie
Barbora
Sofie
Edita
Anna
Markéta
Adéla
Katefina
Helena
Kamila
Terezie
Natdlie
Eliska
Veronika

2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006

2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006

BOHM
BOHM
BOHM
BOHM
LYSA
LYSA
LITM
LITM
LOKB
LOKB
MELN
MELN
LSBR
LSBR
LSBR
LSBR
LSBR

LOUN
CVKB
CVKB
CVKB
CVKB
ROUD
ROUD
LITM
LITM
PRER
OLOM
OLOM
OLOM
OLOM
OLOM
OLOM

CVKP
CVKP
BLES
BLES
BOHM
BOHM
LOKB
LOKB
LOKB
LYSA
LYSA
LOUN
PARD
PARD
PARD
ROUD



12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20

12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40

iky
jky
jky
iky
jky
jky
iky
jky
jky
iky
jky
jky
iky
jky
jky

jky
jky
iky
jky
jky
iky
jky
jky
iky
jky
jky
iky
jky
jky
iky
jky

iky
jky
jky
iky
dci
dci
dci
dci
dci
dci
dci
dci
dci

TEST 2000 METRU NA TRENAZERU, 15. 10. 2022
STARTOVNI LISTINA

ILLICHMANNOVA Anna

MARESOVA
MYSLiKOVA
SMIREROVA
HURNIKOVA
KREJDLOVA
RABOVA
POLDAUF
GRACIASOVA
MRAKOVA
MANCIKOVA
KLASKOVA
NEUBERGOVA
MASINOVA
HAJNOVICOVA

OTRUBOVA
BURESOVA
HABARTOVA
HRBACKOVA
JURNECKOVA
JAKSOVA
JANICKOVA
BARTKOVA
HYPALOVA
HOCKADAY
GROSSERTOVA
HRUBA
ULICNA
SLEPICKOVA
HOLCAKOVA
MRKVOVA

UHLIROVA
CAPKOVA
KOVAROVA
RULFOVA
ZALIBERA
ZALIBERA
VODA
DREVO
NAHLOVSKY
MATOUSEK
VLACHINSKY
KONECNY
PEROUT

Barbora
Sisi
Antonie
Klara
Katefina
Lucie
Leila
Lucie
Adéla
Jifina
Katefina
Petra
Evelina
Ester

Daniela
Veronika
Anna
Tereza
Jitka
Petra
Anna
Anna Marie
Aneta
Hana
Ellen
Vendula
Michaela
Eva
Markéta
Lucie

Lenka
Michala
Michaela
Katefina
Denis
Frantisek
Matéj
Tomas
Jachym Eduard
Ondfej
Ondrej
David
Adam

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006

2005
2006
2005
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

LITM
LITM
LITM
NYMB
SLAV
SLAV
VKSM
VKSM
HODN
HODN
HODN
HODN
BRAN
HAMR
HAMR

LSBR
LSBR
LSBR
LSBR
CVKB
CVKB
CVKB
CVKB
CVKB
OLOM
OLOM
OLOM
OLOM
OLOM
OLOM
OLOM

HANA
HANA
HANA
OTRO
BREC
BREC
BRAN
BRAN
BRAN
HANA
HODN
HODN
LOUN



13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20

13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40

dci
dci
dci
dci
dci
dci
dci
dci
dci
dci
dci
dci
dci
dci
dci

dci
dci
dci
dci
dci
dci
dci
dci
dci
dci
dci
dky
dky
dky
dky
dky

dky
dky
dky
dky
dky
dky
dky
dky
dky
dky
dky
dky
dky
jri

jri

jri

dky

TEST 2000 METRU NA TRENAZERU, 15. 10. 2022

STARTOVNI LISTINA

HEINIGE
WALTER
NEMECEK
KRAL
HUDEC
TYLECEK
SEDLACEK
KALA
BALASTIK
PRASEK
HAVEL
DVORAK
SVAB
MUK
SENKYR

BRADAC
PEKAREK
HROCH
PAVLICA
BLAHA
INGR
SUKuUP
CHALOUPKA
MITISKA
JANSKY
NEUMANN
BLOUDKOVA
PODRAZILOVA
BOLDISOVA
OSLZLA
GABOROVA

HOSKOVA
LUPACOVA
DUSKOVA
KRIZOVA
MINARIKOVA
MIKYSKOVA
KUBRYCHTOVA

NEJEZCHLEBOVA

ANDELOVA
DOUSOVA
GRECOVA
MALENICKA
SEVCiKOVA
JANECEK
HERDA
KOCOUREK
KUBASTOVA

Hubert
Filip
Jakub
Antonin
Benjamin
Eduard
Jakub
Tomas
Stépan
Premysl
Jindtich
Zdenék
Michal
Tadeas
Vojtéch

Tomas
Milan
Matéj
Jakub
Alfréd
David
Krystof
Jan
Filip
Ludvik
Petr
Veronika
Helena
Ella
Tereza
Petra

Anna
Julie
Magdalena
Tereza
Natdlie
Sérka
Eliska
Ella
Sdra
Simona
Daniela
Klara
Natdlie
Tomas
Simon
Petr
Linda

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2005
2006
2006
2007

BLES
BLES
BLES
BOHM
BOHM
CVKB
CVKB
CVKP
LITM
LOKB
NYMB
NYMB
PARD
PARD
PARD

ROUD
SLAV
SLAV
UHHR
UHHR
OTRO
OTRO
VKSM
VKSM
VKSM
VKSM
BLES
BLES
BOHM
BREC
CVKP

HODN
HODN
LITM
LYSA
NERA
NERA
PARD
SLAV
VKSM
VKSM
VKSM
TABR
TABR
TREB
TREB
TREB
TREB



14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

jky
jky
jky
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dci
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jky
jky
jky
dci
dky
dky
dky
dky

TEST 2000 METRU NA TRENAZERU, 15. 10. 2022

HAINA
STRNADOVA

BALDINUSOVA

ZABA
VOPAT
RIHA
STERBA
TRUHLAR
STRAKA
BOHM
HOLICKY
WINKLER
STANKOVA
SIMUNKOVA
PAVLIKOVA
ADAM
VRBOVA
TUMOVA
TUMOVA
HRUSOVA

STARTOVNI LISTINA

Klara
Zuzana
Lenka
FrantiSek
Tomas
Josef
Ondfej
Vit
Matéj
Dominik
Jakub
Radek
Tereza
Dorota
Simona
Petr
Veronika
Karolina
Tereza
Adéla

2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005

2007 U
2007 U

2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007



